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Anlage
Beim Schéferhof 29, 22415 Hamburg

T 5313007 G 040-5313007 sportwart@tc-langenhorn.de

Hallenadresse
Beim Schéferhof 29, 22415 Hamburg
G 040-5313007 sportwart@tc-langenhorn.de

Sportwart/in
Nickel, Kimberly
T 015731626746 sportwart@tc-langenhorn.de

Jugendwart/in

Moritz, Sven
T 0179 5306332 Jugendwart@tc-langenhorn.de
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Juniorinnen U15 (4er) | Klasse |

MF: Maja Caspers; G 017651593304
irnax@web.de

Juniorinnen U15 Il (4er) | Klasse IV

MF: Mieke Wolter

m 01795306332; jugendwart@tc-langenhorn.de
Juniorinnen U15 Il (2er) | Klasse V

MF: Nike Staender

m 01795306332; jugendwart@tc-langenhorn.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat. ID-Nr.

1 Caspers, Maja (2010) 21053348
2 Wolde, Luise (2009) 20964441
3 Lange, Emma (2010) 21060413
4 Palm, Floria (2009) 20961765
5 Neugebauer, Lena (2010) 21053287
6 GoRler, Marie (2010) 21052058
7 Fuchs, Frekka (2010) 21052055
8 Grillo, Stella (2009) 20955011
9 Raab, Mila (2011) 21103392
10 Schonhoft, Klara (2011) 21107842
11 Wolter, Mieke (2011) 21105472
12 Staender, Nike (2009) 20965801
13 Lange, Frida (2009) 20965800
14 Tobien, Mai (2011) 21110194
15 Wodrich, Pauline (2011) 21110195
16 Tamarin, Anni (2010) 21052057
17 Radom, Jade Veronika (2010) 21052056
18 Arndt, Johanna (2011) 21108656
19 von Gehlen, Clara (2009) 20957414
20 Wolde, Marie (2009) 20964443
21 Wolde, Victoria (2012) 21202806
22 Voigt, Lotta (2012) 21202807

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK

LK10,5
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK25,0

DR

TV

TENNIS WAR
EUROP

EHOURE
E"

g GENERALI



